
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

E
E

EEE
EEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

E

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE

EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EEEEEEEE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EE EE

EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EE

650

750

650

800

650

700

70
0

700

750

750

650

75
0

600

650

70
0

650

650

750

700

600

750

700

650

65
0

650

700

700

650

750

750

60
0

700

65
0

650

650

65
0

650

700

800

750

750

750

750

650

750

700

800

650

650

700

65
0

650

65
0

750

700

650

650

65
0

65
0

700

650

800

750

700

700

65
0

650

700

700

700

750

650

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H
H

H

HH

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH
HH

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

HH

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
HH

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H

H H H H H H H H

H H H H H H H

HHHHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H

H
H

H

HHHHHHHH

H
H

H H H H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H
H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H
H

H
H

H H H H

H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H H

H
H

H
H H

H
H

H

H H H H

H H H H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H
H H H H H H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

R

ÄQ
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

`

O

O

O
O

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

G

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

j

¬

S T A T E  F O R E S T

P I C K F O R D

CHIPPEWA   CO

L A K E  S U P E R I O R

675

665

2

654

693

13

13

Mu
nu

sco
ng

25

T 45 N

759

698

657

Pit

L A K E  S U P E R I O R

699

18

7

31

19

720

31

680

655

744

5
646

675

788

32

730

21

4

Pit

707

629

685

709

34

646

10

638

658

640

694

706

628

644

622

621

628

T 44 N

36

T 45 N

669

656

26

Quarry

697

1

24

13

12

Lake

660

R 2  W

654

736

19

676

6

785

744

675

17

Cottle Cem

653

5

L A K E  S U P E R I O R

634

Munuscong

28

785

639

3

15

766

794

643

Gravel Pit

630

24

25

13

T 44 N

36

664

MACKINAC   CO

797

35

HIAWATHA

NATIONAL FOREST

688

12 12

713

T 44 N
T 43 N

24

36

13

Ri
ve

r

R 
1 W

R 
2 W

667

663

S T A T E  F O R E S T

BM

18

MACKINAC   CO

681 8

8

792

665

709

9

16

33

Pit

629

27

34

647

23

631
T 43 N

642

687

687

13

1

R
U

D
Y

A
R

K           I           N           R           O           S           S

M A R Q U E T T E

S T A T E  F O R E S T

665

661

669

673

794

H  N  F

784

36

Munuscong

13

656

R 
1 W

650

666

7

648

17

701 754

Gravel Pits

643

16

9

673

RO
AD

656

662

623

Tay
lor

736

23

35

KINCHELOE AIR FORCE BASE

682

11

659

11

35

809

713

651

694

HNF
HIAWATHA

NATIONAL FOREST

36

1

T 44 N

36

1

668

674

17

20

787

716

768

743

752

759

637

22

654

22

728

L  A

653

662

742

Creek

2

626

637

12

L A K E  S U P E R I O R  S T A T E  F O R E S T

Hill  Lake

River

23

657

671

13

1

25

Grass

664

712

BM

655

6

698

658

655

682

699

727

32
655

29

660

TH
RE

EM
ILE

793

627

638

697

766

CHIPPEWA   CO

14

11

26

2

642

655

693

Gravel Pit

644

Creek

687

688

24

1

K I N R O S S

14

14

2

677

14
681

689

690

691

24

T 44 N

T 44 N

H I A W A T H A

N A T I O N A L

F O R E S T

BM

703

R 1  W

30

BM

671

681

785

Gravel
Pit

732

793

Taylor

676

792

652
33

657

629

647

779

3

621

630

633

Sanderson

Parker

14

14

35

621

627

13831

804

696

River

T 43 N

12

T 45 N

H N F

R 
2 W

788

689

CHIPPEWA   CO

672

18

20

BM 775

21

16

640

642

684

15

15

10
River

629

784

MACKINAC   CO

11

624

638

Creek

647

620

644

12

5121

5122

5123

5124

5125

5114000m N

5123000m N

694 695 696 697 698 699 700 702

693 694 6

10'00"

12'30"

96 697 698 699 700 701 702695000m E

701000m E

10'00"

12'30"

27'30" 25'00"

27'30" 25'00" FS GS

FS GS

84°30'00"

84°30'00"
46°15'00" 46°15'00"

84°22'30"

84°22'30"
46°07'30"46°07'30"5111

5112

5113

5114

5115

5116

5117

5118

5119

5120

5121

5122

5124

5112

5113

5115

5116

5117

5118

5119

5120

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

PICKFORD NW QUADRANGLE
MICHIGAN

PICKFORD NW, MI

Pickford
NW

Hessel

Kinross Dafter Barbeau

Pontchartrain
Shores

Rudyard

Pickford
SE

Pickford

Michigan

Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ø
GN

MN

1°51´
33 MILS

7°25´
132 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

700
FS GS

Grid Zone Designation
16T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 16.

1993Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1993
1993

This product generated and downloaded on 12/28/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1993.


